

Electronically Certified Official Record

DOCUMENT INFORMATION

Agency Name: Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and

Comptroller

Clerk of the Circuit Court: The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr.

Date Issued: 10/14/2024 8:30:14 AM

Unique Reference Number: BAA-DAAB-BCACD-CACEBCACBFHA-DJIFFE-G

Instrument Number: 202412021570

Requesting Party Code: 3001

Requesting Party

E99BA559-EDD1-629C-A7E8-049A5070389F-SF

CERTIFICATION

Pursuant to Sections 90.955(1) and 90.902(1), Florida Statutes, and Federal Rules of Evidence 901(a), 901(b)(7), and 902(1), the attached document is electronically certified by The Honorable James M. Swisher, Jr., Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller, to be a true and correct copy of an official record or document authorized by law to be recorded or filed and actually recorded or filed in the office of the Columbia County Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller. The document may have redactions as required by law.

HOW TO VERIFY THIS DOCUMENT

This document contains a Unique Reference Number for identification purposes and a tamper-evident seal to indicate if the document has been tampered with. To view the tamper-evident seal and verify the certifier's digital signature, open this document with Adobe Reader software. You can also verify this document by scanning the QR code or visiting https://verify.clerkecertify.com/verifylmage.

**The web address shown above contains an embedded link to the verification page for this particular document.



Inst. Number: 202412021570 Book: 1525 Page: 300 Page 1 of 1 Date: 10/11/2024 Time: 3:20 PM James M Swisher Jr Clerk of Courts, Columbia County, Florida Doc Mort: 0.00 Int Tax: 0.00 Doc Deed: 0.00

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT	CENTA Office Starap
Tax Parezi Identification Number:	
69-4S-16-02818-002	
NW-9102/15/15	Application for the control of the c
of the Fiorida Statutes, the following Information is pro THE W	324 FT OF THE S 1329.20 FT OF E1/2 OF NET/4, tix o 20
1. Description of property (legal description) FT. FOR RD RAW, ORB 696-456, WD 1070-47. a) Street (Job) Andress: 239 SW WOODBERRY CT, LAKE CITY.	
2. General description of Improvements: RE-ROOF	
 3) Name and address of (se simple littleholde 3) Interest in property OVVNEH 	e contracted for the incrovements LE 239 SW WOODBERRY CT LAKE CITY, FL 32024 r (if other than owner) TIMBEHLANE MOBILE HOME COMMUNITY 337 SW TOMPKINS ST LAKE CITY, FL 32024
	MAN/ROOFING PROS USA II 6650 SOUTH PINE AVE OCALA, FL
The Company to Section at the second contract the second state of the second	
a) Name and address: N/A	AND
0, 11110 0110 01 021 01	
c) Telephone No.: N/A	
S. Lender a) Name and address: N/A	
h) Phone No. N/A	MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF
7. Person within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by Section 713.12(3)(6)7., Florida Statutes:	
a) Name and address: N/A	
b) Teisphone No.: N/A	
3. In addition to himself or herself, Owner designates the following person to receive a copy of the Lienor's Natice as provided in Section 713.18(1)(b), Florida Statutes: a) Name:MA	
.,	And and the second of the seco
9 Expiration date of Natice of Commencement (the expiration date will be 1 year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified):	
MARMING TO OWNER: ANY PAYMENTS MADE BY THE OWNER AFTER THE EXPIRATION OF THE NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT ARE CONSIDERED IMPROPER PAYMENTS UNDER CHAPTER 713, PART I, SECTION 713.13, FLORIDA STATUTES, AND CAN RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY; A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MUST BE RECORDED AND POSTED ON THE JOB SITE BEFORE THE FIRST HASPECTION. IF YOU INTERN TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE COMMENCING WORK OR RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT.	
STATE OF FLORIDA	Canice Gentile
Signature of Qu	vner or Lessee, or Owner's or Lessee's Authoritied Office/O rector/Portner, Markgar
Printed Name and Signatory's 18th JOHACE	
	11th Danker 34
run teregering instrument was acutewludged before π	e, a Riorida Notary, this day of Bridge of Bridge of
DAUSE CENTER of Cypa of Authority) (name or namy on behalf of whom latterment was executed)	
Personally Kilowin 29 Produced Identification Type G534-160-45-845-0	
() Mack	history brains or near:
NOWING ENTERNATION OF THE PERSON	TRACY L MORELAND Commission # HH 417040
	Expires July 4, 2027

